
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 220.0 335.0 0

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 212.8 325.0 0

3 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 218.0 305.0 0

4 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 214.0 280.0 0

5 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 211.0 260.0 0

6 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 260.0 0

7 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 255.0 0

8 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 218.0 255.0 0

9 Tristin Chappell Wellsville High School 215.0 250.0 0

10 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 210.0 245.0 0

11 Tanner Gooden Scott City 219.3 245.0 0

12 Dayton Kline Prairie View High School 214.0 240.0 0

13 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 216.4 240.0 0

14 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 220.0 230.0 0

15 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 225.0 0

16 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 219.0 215.0 0

17 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 205.0 0

18 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 180.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 218.0 480.0 0

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 212.8 465.0 0

3 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 216.4 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 214.0 450.0 0

5 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 218.0 440.0 0

6 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 220.0 435.0 0

7 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 211.0 415.0 0

8 Tanner Gooden Scott City 219.3 410.0 0

9 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 365.0 0

10 Dayton Kline Prairie View High School 214.0 360.0 0

11 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 210.0 350.0 0

12 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 345.0 0

13 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 330.0 0

14 Tristin Chappell Wellsville High School 215.0 330.0 0

15 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 220.0 330.0 0

16 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 320.0 0

17 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 219.0 295.0 0

18 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 220.0 325.0 0

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 212.8 300.0 0

3 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 285.0 0

4 Tanner Gooden Scott City 219.3 285.0 0

5 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 211.0 275.0 0

6 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 214.0 260.0 0

7 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 218.0 255.0 0

8 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 216.4 250.0 0

9 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 219.0 245.0 0

10 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 220.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Dayton Kline Prairie View High School 214.0 235.0 0

12 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 225.0 0

13 Tristin Chappell Wellsville High School 215.0 225.0 0

14 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 210.0 220.0 0

15 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 218.0 215.0 0

16 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 195.0 0

17 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 185.0 0

18 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 170.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Trystan Stambaugh Smoky Valley High School 220.0 1095.0 10

2 Charles Rogers Iola High School 212.8 1090.0 8

3 Brayden Lexow Chapman KS 218.0 1040.0 6

4 Tristan  Sprole Wichita Collegiate School 214.0 990.0 4

5 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 211.0 950.0 2

6 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 216.4 950.0 1

7 Tanner Gooden Scott City 219.3 940.0 0

8 Kyler Isbell Humboldt 218.0 910.0 0

9 Aden  Armstrong Halstead High School 213.0 890.0 0

10 Dayton Kline Prairie View High School 214.0 835.0 0

11 Colton Spellman Clay Center Community High School 204.0 815.0 0

12 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 210.0 815.0 0

13 Tristin Chappell Wellsville High School 215.0 805.0 0

14 Jacob  Law Prairie View High School 220.0 800.0 0

15 Alex Grosland Smoky Valley High School 219.0 755.0 0

16 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 215.0 710.0 0

17 Drake Gonzales Hiawatha High School 215.0 680.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Eli Hoschouer Hiawatha High School 210.0 450.0 0


